Conference Ambassador

Scott
Brandon
Jason
Michael
Carey
James
DadJuan
Juice
Kyle
Kemp
Chris
Collin
Ben
Matt
Matt
Brad
Marcus
Ed
Mitch
Jordan
Steve
Obi
Chris
Justin
Tim
Todd
Brandon
Tyrece
Jermaine
Donovan
Justin
Jeff
Eric
Pete
Jeff
Keith
Ron
Tyrone
Asad
Duane
Dan
Brian
Andrew
Eric
Correll
Barrett
Jay
Zac
Dan
Dwayne
Rico
Brian
Quentin
Brian
Evan

Shanle
Villarreal
Davis
Young
Davis
Cooper
Warren
Williams
Killion
Rasmussen
Taylor
Taylor
Chappell
Melloy
Hughes
Banks
Schnoor
Hinkel
King
Steffy
Suter
Egekeze
Turner
Gilbert
Massaquoi
Howard
Williams
Butler
Gonzales
Warren
Kershaw
Smoker
Smith
Clifford
McPherson
Nichol
Johnson I
Carter
Abdul-Khaliq
Bennett
Nystrom
Smith
Shanle
Crouch
Buckhalter
Ruud
Moore
Lee

Persa
Bates
Tarver
Mulroe
Williams
Peters
Sharpley

HuddlePass
HuddlePass
Illinois

lllinois

lllinois

Illinois

lllinois

lllinois

Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana

lowa

lowa

lowa

lowa

lowa

lowa

Maryland
Maryland
Maryland
Maryland
Maryland
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan State
Michigan State
Michigan State
Michigan State
Michigan State
Michigan State
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Nebraska
Nebraska
Nebraska
Nebraska
Nebraska
Nebraska
Northwestern
Northwestern
Northwestern
Northwestern
Northwestern
Northwestern
Notre Dame

LB
DL
RB
LB
RB
DB
WR
QB
LB
DL
RB
WR
QB
WR
LB
QB
RB
WR
DL
QB
WR
K/P
QB
OL
TE
DB
DB
WR
QB
DB
DL
QB
DB
OL
RB
WR
WR
DB
QB
RB
K/P
LB
DB
QB
RB
LB
DL
QB
QB
WR
DB
oL
DL
DB
QB

2002
2005
2005
2001
2003
2005
2008
2010
2006
2002
2005
2009
2010
2005
1998
2003
2005
2005
2008
2008
2004
2009
2009
2012
2005
2002
2003
2003
2004
2004
2008
2004
2005
2007
2009
2011
2001
1999
2003
2011
2003
2005
2006
2001
2001
2005
2006
2010
2011
1998
2005
2013
2013
2011
2009

National Ambassador
Huddle Ambassador
Huddle Expert
Huddle Expert
Huddle Expert
Huddle Expert
Huddle Expert
Huddle Ambassador
Huddle Expert
Huddle Expert
Huddle Expert
Huddle Expert
Huddle Ambassador
Huddle Expert
Huddle Expert
Huddle Expert
Huddle Expert
Huddle Expert
Huddle Ambassador
Huddle Expert
Huddle Expert
Huddle Expert
Huddle Expert
Huddle Ambassador
Huddle Expert
Huddle Expert
Huddle Expert
Huddle Expert
Huddle Expert
Huddle Ambassador
Huddle Expert
Huddle Expert
Huddle Expert
Huddle Expert
Huddle Expert
Huddle Ambassador
Huddle Expert
Huddle Expert
Huddle Expert
Huddle Expert
Huddle Expert
Huddle Ambassador
Huddle Expert
Huddle Expert
Huddle Expert
Huddle Expert
Huddle Expert
Huddle Ambassador
Huddle Expert
Huddle Expert
Huddle Expert
Huddle Expert
Huddle Expert
Huddle Ambassador



Bob
Toryan
Robby
Duval
Justin
Matt
Craig
Branden
Bobby
Doug
John
Keith
Zack
Christopher
Brandon
Stuart
Charles
Jon
Joey
Chris
Joe
Reggie
TJ

Mike
Denton
Tyler
Anthony
Brandon
Marcus
Jay

Pat

Morton
Smith
Parris
Kamara
Zwick
Finkes
Krenzel
Joe
Carpenter
Datish
Bronson
Conlin
Mills
Harrell
Kirsch
Schweigert
Davis
Goldsberry
Elliott
Carlino
Donato
Funderburk
Spizzo
Teel
Cinquegrana
Donovan
Davis
Williams
Coleman
Valai
Butrym

Notre Dame
Notre Dame
Notre Dame
Notre Dame
Ohio State
Ohio State
Ohio State
Ohio State
Ohio State
Ohio State
Penn State
Penn State
Penn State
Penn State
Purdue
Purdue
Purdue
Purdue
Purdue
Purdue
Rutgers
Rutgers
Rutgers
Rutgers
Rutgers
Wisconsin
Wisconsin
Wisconsin
Wisconsin
Wisconsin
Wisconsin

OL
LB
WR
WR
QB
DL
QB
RB
LB
OL
TE
OL
QB
DB
QB
DB
TE
RB
QB
LB
K/P
WR
OL
QB
OL
QB
RB
WR
oL
DB
DL

2006
2010
2010
2011
2006
1997
2004
2005
2006
2007
2004
1996
2004
2005
2006
2003
2005
2005
2009
2012
1998
1997
1997
2008
1997
2007
2005
2005
2007
2010
2011

Huddle Expert
Huddle Expert
Huddle Expert
Huddle Expert
Huddle Ambassador
Huddle Expert
Huddle Expert
Huddle Expert
Huddle Expert
Huddle Expert
Huddle Ambassador
Huddle Expert
Huddle Expert
Huddle Expert
Huddle Ambassador
Huddle Expert
Huddle Expert
Huddle Expert
Huddle Expert
Huddle Expert
Huddle Ambassador
Huddle Expert
Huddle Expert
Huddle Expert
Huddle Expert
Huddle Ambassador
Huddle Expert
Huddle Expert
Huddle Expert
Huddle Expert
Huddle Expert



