

Name	Last Name	School	Position	Graduation	A&E
Scott	Shanle	HuddlePass	LB	2002	Conference Ambassador
Brandon	Villarreal	HuddlePass	DL	2005	National Ambassador
Jason	Davis	Illinois	RB	2005	Huddle Ambassador
Michael	Young	Illinois	LB	2001	Huddle Expert
Carey	Davis	Illinois	RB	2003	Huddle Expert
James	Cooper	Illinois	DB	2005	Huddle Expert
DaJuan	Warren	Illinois	WR	2008	Huddle Expert
Juice	Williams	Illinois	QB	2010	Huddle Expert
Kyle	Killion	Indiana	LB	2006	Huddle Ambassador
Kemp	Rasmussen	Indiana	DL	2002	Huddle Expert
Chris	Taylor	Indiana	RB	2005	Huddle Expert
Collin	Taylor	Indiana	WR	2009	Huddle Expert
Ben	Chappell	Indiana	QB	2010	Huddle Expert
Matt	Melloy	Iowa	WR	2005	Huddle Ambassador
Matt	Hughes	Iowa	LB	1998	Huddle Expert
Brad	Banks	Iowa	QB	2003	Huddle Expert
Marcus	Schnoor	Iowa	RB	2005	Huddle Expert
Ed	Hinkel	Iowa	WR	2005	Huddle Expert
Mitch	King	Iowa	DL	2008	Huddle Expert
Jordan	Steffy	Maryland	QB	2008	Huddle Ambassador
Steve	Suter	Maryland	WR	2004	Huddle Expert
Obi	Egekeze	Maryland	K/P	2009	Huddle Expert
Chris	Turner	Maryland	QB	2009	Huddle Expert
Justin	Gilbert	Maryland	OL	2012	Huddle Expert
Tim	Massaquoi	Michigan	TE	2005	Huddle Ambassador
Todd	Howard	Michigan	DB	2002	Huddle Expert
Brandon	Williams	Michigan	DB	2003	Huddle Expert
Tyrece	Butler	Michigan	WR	2003	Huddle Expert
Jermaine	Gonzales	Michigan	QB	2004	Huddle Expert
Donovan	Warren	Michigan	DB	2004	Huddle Expert
Justin	Kershaw	Michigan State	DL	2008	Huddle Ambassador
Jeff	Smoker	Michigan State	QB	2004	Huddle Expert
Eric	Smith	Michigan State	DB	2005	Huddle Expert
Pete	Clifford	Michigan State	OL	2007	Huddle Expert
Jeff	McPherson	Michigan State	RB	2009	Huddle Expert
Keith	Nichol	Michigan State	WR	2011	Huddle Expert
Ron	Johnson II	Minnesota	WR	2001	Huddle Ambassador
Tyrone	Carter	Minnesota	DB	1999	Huddle Expert
Asad	Abdul-Khaliq	Minnesota	QB	2003	Huddle Expert
Duane	Bennett	Minnesota	RB	2011	Huddle Expert
Dan	Nystrom	Minnesota	K/P	2003	Huddle Expert
Brian	Smith	Minnesota	LB	2005	Huddle Expert
Andrew	Shanle	Nebraska	DB	2006	Huddle Ambassador
Eric	Crouch	Nebraska	QB	2001	Huddle Expert
Correll	Buckhalter	Nebraska	RB	2001	Huddle Expert
Barrett	Ruud	Nebraska	LB	2005	Huddle Expert
Jay	Moore	Nebraska	DL	2006	Huddle Expert
Zac	Lee	Nebraska	QB	2010	Huddle Expert
Dan	Persa	Northwestern	QB	2011	Huddle Ambassador
Dwayne	Bates	Northwestern	WR	1998	Huddle Expert
Rico	Tarver	Northwestern	DB	2005	Huddle Expert
Brian	Mulroe	Northwestern	OL	2013	Huddle Expert
Quentin	Williams	Northwestern	DL	2013	Huddle Expert
Brian	Peters	Northwestern	DB	2011	Huddle Expert
Evan	Sharpley	Notre Dame	QB	2009	Huddle Ambassador

Bob	Morton	Notre Dame	OL	2006	Huddle Expert
Toryan	Smith	Notre Dame	LB	2010	Huddle Expert
Robby	Parris	Notre Dame	WR	2010	Huddle Expert
Duval	Kamara	Notre Dame	WR	2011	Huddle Expert
Justin	Zwick	Ohio State	QB	2006	Huddle Ambassador
Matt	Finkes	Ohio State	DL	1997	Huddle Expert
Craig	Krenzel	Ohio State	QB	2004	Huddle Expert
Branden	Joe	Ohio State	RB	2005	Huddle Expert
Bobby	Carpenter	Ohio State	LB	2006	Huddle Expert
Doug	Datish	Ohio State	OL	2007	Huddle Expert
John	Bronson	Penn State	TE	2004	Huddle Ambassador
Keith	Conlin	Penn State	OL	1996	Huddle Expert
Zack	Mills	Penn State	QB	2004	Huddle Expert
Christopher	Harrell	Penn State	DB	2005	Huddle Expert
Brandon	Kirsch	Purdue	QB	2006	Huddle Ambassador
Stuart	Schweigert	Purdue	DB	2003	Huddle Expert
Charles	Davis	Purdue	TE	2005	Huddle Expert
Jon	Goldsberry	Purdue	RB	2005	Huddle Expert
Joey	Elliott	Purdue	QB	2009	Huddle Expert
Chris	Carlino	Purdue	LB	2012	Huddle Expert
Joe	Donato	Rutgers	K/P	1998	Huddle Ambassador
Reggie	Funderburk	Rutgers	WR	1997	Huddle Expert
TJ	Spizzo	Rutgers	OL	1997	Huddle Expert
Mike	Teel	Rutgers	QB	2008	Huddle Expert
Denton	Cinquegrana	Rutgers	OL	1997	Huddle Expert
Tyler	Donovan	Wisconsin	QB	2007	Huddle Ambassador
Anthony	Davis	Wisconsin	RB	2005	Huddle Expert
Brandon	Williams	Wisconsin	WR	2005	Huddle Expert
Marcus	Coleman	Wisconsin	OL	2007	Huddle Expert
Jay	Valai	Wisconsin	DB	2010	Huddle Expert
Pat	Butrym	Wisconsin	DL	2011	Huddle Expert